Home Team

Result

Sutton Grammar School A 5-1

Kings College School B

Kings College School A

Wilsons School A

Kings College Lower
School A

Wilsons School A

Kings College School A

1% - 4%

5-1
6-0
4% - 1%
1-5
5% -

Away Team
Wilsons School D
Kings College Lower School

A

Kings College Lower School
C

Wilsons School C
Sutton Grammar School A

Kings College School A

Kings College Lower School
A

Date

Week 18th Jan
2022

Week 24th Jan
2022

Week 24th Jan
2022

Wed 26 Jan 22
Tue 8 Feb 22
Tue 22 Feb 22
Mon 14 Mar 22

Time Status

19:30 OU

19:30 OU

19:30 OU
15:45 OU
16:30 OU
17:00 OU
16:00 OU



