Home Team	Result	Away Team	Date	Time Status
Sutton Grammar School A	5 - 1	Wilsons School D	Week 18th Jan 2022	19:30 OU
Kings College School B	1½ - 4½	Kings College Lower School A	Week 24th Jan 2022	19:30 OU
Kings College School A	5 - 1	Kings College Lower School C	Week 24th Jan 2022	19:30 OU
Wilsons School A	6 - 0	Wilsons School C	Wed 26 Jan 22	15:45 OU
Kings College Lower School A	4½ - 1½	Sutton Grammar School A	Tue 8 Feb 22	16:30 OU
Wilsons School A	1 - 5	Kings College School A	Tue 22 Feb 22	17:00 OU
Kings College School A	5½ - ½	Kings College Lower School A	Mon 14 Mar 22	16:00 OU